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MARYLAND STATE  BOARD OF ELECTIONS
REGISTRATION FIGURES
BY COUNTY
AS OF OCTOBER 12, 2004

DECLINES
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHERS TOTAL PERCENTAGES

ALLEGANY 16,873 19,260 67 3 21 0 4,099 40,323 1.2985%
ANNE ARUNDEL 136,015 119,662 804 38 304 3 51,377 308,203 9.9248%
BALTIMORE CITY 247,035 29,375 1,486 21 118 1 28,950 306,986 9.8856%
BALTIMORE CO. 260,610 121,391 1,145 36 418 1 55,183 438,784 14.1298%
CALVERT 20,477 20,730 87 2 42 0 8,055 49,393 1.5906%
CAROLINE 6,839 6,384 19 8 52 1 2,247 15,550 0.5007%
CARROLL 32,380 50,410 196 10 73 0 12,910 95,979 3.0907%
CECIL 21,499 19,222 90 21 63 0 8,810 49,705 1.6006%
CHARLES 36,199 25,911 84 12 37 0 11,544 73,787 2.3761%
DORCHESTER 9,527 6,359 19 2 8 0 1,872 17,787 0.5728%
FREDERICK 44,351 55,363 299 1 104 0 21,243 121,361 3.9081%
GARRETT 5,223 11,025 13 2 14 0 1,460 17,737 0.5712%
HARFORD 61,347 58,995 261 6 102 1 17,502 138,214 4.4508%
HOWARD 76,332 57,007 423 9 145 0 30,277 164,193 5.2874%
KENT 5,938 4,128 38 0 6 0 1,444 11,554 0.3721%
MONTGOMERY 277,786 132,608 1,355 29 423 0 104,963 517,164 16.6539%
PRINCE GEORGE'S 341,019 55,633 591 60 394 2 68,922 466,621 15.0263%
QUEEN ANNE'S 10,576 12,446 51 3 63 1 3,537 26,677 0.8591%
ST. MARY'S 21,643 19,727 99 13 47 1 7,821 49,351 1.5892%
SOMERSET 6,770 3,862 9 0 4 0 1,258 11,903 0.3833%
TALBOT 10,224 11,401 52 3 61 0 3,544 25,285 0.8142%
WASHINGTON 30,139 35,569 178 6 39 0 11,378 77,309 2.4895%
WICOMICO 23,267 18,523 82 7 49 0 6,960 48,888 1.5743%
WORCESTER 15,176 12,502 58 4 64 0 4,812 32,616 1.0503%
TOTAL 1,717,245 907,493 7,506 296 2,651 11 470,168 3,105,370

55.30% 29.22% 0.24% 0.01% 0.09% 0.00% 15.14% 100.00%
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MARYLAND STATE  BOARD OF ELECTIONS
REGISTRATION FIGURES
BY CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
AS OF OCTOBER 12, 2004

DECLINES
DEMOCRAT  REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHERS TOTAL

FIRST DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 27,855 33,189 189 3 83 0 11,429 72,748
BALTIMORE CO. 19,778 18,441 100 2 31 0 4,907 43,259
CAROLINE 6,839 6,384 19 8 52 1 2,247 15,550
CECIL 21,499 19,222 90 21 63 0 8,810 49,705
DORCHESTER 9,527 6,359 19 2 8 0 1,872 17,787
HARFORD 30,542 35,002 141 1 56 0 9,009 74,751
KENT 5,938 4,128 38 0 6 0 1,444 11,554
QUEEN ANNE'S 10,576 12,446 51 3 63 1 3,537 26,677
SOMERSET 6,770 3,862 9 0 4 0 1,258 11,903
TALBOT 10,224 11,401 52 3 61 0 3,544 25,285
WICOMICO 23,267 18,523 82 7 49 0 6,960 48,888
WORCESTER 15,176 12,502 58 4 64 0 4,812 32,616
TOTAL 187,991 181,459 848 54 540 2 59,829 430,723

SECOND DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 29,183 17,270 119 11 43 0 9,370 55,996
BALTIMORE CITY. 40,712 4,630 113 3 15 0 4,392 49,865
BALTIMORE CO. 120,211 51,005 438 22 205 0 24,814 196,695
HARFORD 23,197 14,665 85 5 32 0 6,312 44,296
TOTAL 213,303 87,570 755 41 295 0 44,888 346,852

THIRD DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 65,608 54,314 403 21 152 3 24,926 145,427
BALTIMORE CITY 62,232 14,799 609 5 44 0 10,934 88,623
BALTIMORE CO. 65,846 29,295 362 5 102 0 14,379 109,989
HOWARD 23,778 14,761 140 5 50 0 9,323 48,057
TOTAL 217,464 113,169 1,514 36 348 3 59,562 392,096
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FOURTH DISTRICT
MONTGOMERY 75,807 39,151 388 8 120 0 29,063 144,537
PRINCE GEORGE'S 188,774 19,878 246 19 159 1 32,847 241,924
TOTAL 264,581 59,029 634 27 279 1 61,910 386,461

FIFTH DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 13,369 14,889 93 3 26 0 5,652 34,032
CALVERT 20,477 20,730 87 2 42 0 8,055 49,393
CHARLES 36,199 25,911 84 12 37 0 11,544 73,787
PRINCE GEORGE'S 137,629 34,217 311 39 217 1 32,856 205,270
ST. MARY'S 21,643 19,727 99 13 47 1 7,821 49,351
TOTAL 229,317 115,474 674 69 369 2 65,928 411,833

MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
REGISTRATION FIGURES
BY CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
AS OF OCTOBER 12, 2004

DECLINES
DEMOCRAT  REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHERS TOTAL

SIXTH DISTRICT
ALLEGANY 16,873 19,260 67 3 21 0 4,099 40,323
BALTIMORE CO. 8,260 10,174 67 1 23 0 2,748 21,273
CARROLL 32,380 50,410 196 10 73 0 12,910 95,979
FREDERICK 44,351 55,363 299 1 104 0 21,243 121,361
GARRETT 5,223 11,025 13 2 14 0 1,460 17,737
HARFORD 7,608 9,328 35 0 14 1 2,181 19,167
MONTGOMERY 4,488 5,234 29 2 18 0 2,391 12,162
WASHINGTON 30,139 35,569 178 6 39 0 11,378 77,309
TOTAL 149,322 196,363 884 25 306 1 58,410 405,311
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SEVENTH DISTRICT
BALTIMORE CITY 144,091 9,946 764 13 59 1 13,624 168,498
BALTIMORE CO. 46,515 12,476 178 6 57 1 8,335 67,568
HOWARD 52,554 42,246 283 4 95 0 20,954 116,136
TOTAL 243,160 64,668 1,225 23 211 2 42,913 352,202

EIGHTH DISTRICT
MONTGOMERY 197,491 88,223 938 19 285 0 73,509 360,465
PRINCE GEORGE'S 14,616 1,538 34 2 18 0 3,219 19,427
TOTAL 212,107 89,761 972 21 303 0 76,728 379,892

GRAND TOTAL 1,717,245 907,493 7,506 296 2,651 11 470,168 3,105,370
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